A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
2013 06 06 11 10 59
REQUEST # 074915 DATE: 06-06-13 PAGE # 1
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03052  RICHARDS BRANDT MILLER NELSON

TELEPHONE # 531-2000 03052

DEL/PU ADDRESS WIL

WIULL CALL

L CALL

P.O. BOX 2465

WIL
REQUESTED BY GINA-

SERVICE
PERMENANT REMOVAL

PERMENANT REMOVAL
LOCATION BOX # ID #

L CALL

GIVE TO GIVE TO

REQUESTED ON THIS

CHANING AT CLYDE/ SNOW
REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

10E2B 9562A

012K5M 18177-0002 CME V NRRE WZB 2 OF 4*

10E2B 9562A

012K50 18177-0002 CME V NRRE WZB 3 OF 4*

10E2B 9562A

012K5Q 18177-0002 CME V NRRE WZB 4 OF 4*

45K2A 9883A

012K5S 18520-0004 CRISTIAN A. SCHULZ-FORECLOSURE WZB 2
46K1D 9853A

012K5U 18177-0001 STRATEGIC CAPITAL V. DBS PPB 2 OF 3*
46K1D 9853A

012K5W 18177-0001 STRATEGIC CAPITAL V. DBS PPB 3 OF 4*

46K1D 9853A

012K5Y 18177-0001 STRATEGIC CAPITAL V. DBS PPB 4 OF 4*

OTHER:

006
007
008
006
003
004
005

;ME:O/Uﬂg)

SIGNATURE : (if:ftﬁléytﬂ4/4

mm—]

# OF FILES: ......... J) 7

# OF CARTONS: . ¢ vevveven.




